Tool Arms
168
H
A
N
D
 T
O

E
TO
O
LS
Applicable model:  HFB-H45［VE-4000/VE-4500/VE-5000/VE-6000 series］
Code
No. Model No. Max. Reaction Force
（N・m）
Mounted Tool
Outer Dia.
(φmm)
Weight
（g）
JAN
（4907587）
552084 HFB-H45 10 37～45 380 012159
552085 HFB-H50 10 42～50 390 012166
552086 HFB-H55 10 47～55 370 012173
552087 HFB-H60 10 52～60 410 012180
552088 HFB-H65 10 57～65 570 012197
Code
No.
Model
No.

R400
Movable range
Code
No. Model No. Max. Reaction Force
（N・m）
Allowable Load
（kg）
Arm Length
（mm）
Movable Range
（mm）
Weight
（kg）
JAN
（4907587）
552081 HFB-300-1 ※ 0.8～1.2 300＋300 R400～650 3.96 012128
5.2/10
N・m
0.8-1.2
kg